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INNOTEX-BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

STADIUM KOMPLEKS SUKAN UPM, SERDANG
07 - 09 November 2025
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117 - 4X100m P12 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 54.12 CAK SPORT ACADEMY A CAKSA 2023 STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 05:23 pm

Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

1 405B SJKC YUK CHAI B SJKC YC 58.11  

  1)  1087 TEH SHYAN MAY
  2)  1086 NG SI YU
  3)  1085 ELYSIA ARIELLE RAJ
  4)  1084 ZOE YEAP ZHEN ZI

2 44B CHK ATHLETICS B CHK ATHLETICS 58.73  

  1)  0833 Lim Ho Qing
  2)  0832 Tan ZinRu
  3)  0831 Iris Lee Zi Qi
  4)  0830 Gan Chien Shuen

3 12A SJKC KEMPAS BARU A SJKCKB 60.62  

  1)  0010 CHIA XI LING
  2)  0011 ELLIE HONG YU XI
  3)  0015 GRACIA WONG ZI QING
  4)  0016 TONG YAN HAN

4 834A SJKC CHIN WOO A CHIN WOO 63.48  

  1)  0618 ALLYSSA VOO CHEN ROU
  2)  0621 OO SUKI
  3)  0622 ZINZI SHEE
  4)  0623 TAN WENG XI

5 466A ASPIRATION A AISS RUNNERS 67.42  

  1)  1103 Raeyen Ong
  2)  1104 Hannah Choo Jia Xing
  3)  1106 Eleanor Lye Zhen Lem
  4)  1107 Jaynell Koh Yiey Tong

6 67A TTDI PANTHERS A TTDI PANTHERS 69.27  

  1)  0671 RAISHA NUR MARISSA BINTI SHAH FAIZ
  2)  0672 QISYA THALIA BINTI MOHD NAZIM
  3)  0673 LAURA SHAKIRA BT MOHAMAD KHAIRIE
  4)  0674 AFINA ALEESYA BT FURQAN SHAHRIL

- 8A TCH ATHLETICS CLUB A TCHAC DNS  
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Heat 1 Start Time: 05:23 pm

Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

  1)  0363 NUR ARRIANA BINTI MUHAMAD HAFIZI
  2)  0364 MARYAM NU IDNAL BINTI HARIZ IDNAL
  3)  0400 Nur medina Binti Mohammed Yusof
  4)  0409 Safiyyah Azzahrah Mohd Fauzan

Heat 2 Start Time: 05:32 pm

Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

1 405A SJKC YUK CHAI A SJKC YC 55.05 0.252  

  1)  0935 TEH SHYAN NYCE
  2)  0940 MIKKY TEH KAI JIA
  3)  0941 EMILY YAP ZI SHING
  4)  0942 SOO ZI EN

2 44C CHK ATHLETICS C CHK ATHLETICS 57.51 0.237  

  1)  0836 Tan Yu Xuan
  2)  1018 Jasmin Qistina Binti j Iskandar
  3)  1024 Kee Hua Jinn
  4)  1025 Nauaal Ameyla Binti Mahfidz

3 890A TEAM JELLY A TJELLY 58.05 0.276  

  1)  1355 GOH PEI CHI
  2)  1356 LEE JING XUAN
  3)  1357 LOI ZHI CHING
  4)  1358 SANDRA REJOICE LAO XIAO HUI

4 738A CLP 4TEEN1 A 4TEEN1 59.50 0.183  

  1)  0370 NURUL JANNAH SHAHKHAIRUL NIZAM
  2)  0372 ADRINA MUHAMMAD AMINUDDIN
  3)  0373 IRDINA MUHAMMAD AMINUDDIN
  4)  0374 EVVA NUR AISYAH ABDUL RAHIM

5 44A CHK ATHLETICS A CHK ATHLETICS 60.67 0.200  

  1)  0816 Chin Xin Yu
  2)  0817 Cheong Jia Tong
  3)  0818 Lim Yu Tong
  4)  0819 Amanda Ng Li Ping

6 12B SJKC KEMPAS BARU B SJKCKB 62.39 0.281  

  1)  0014 TAY RHUI THENG
  2)  0020 TAN SZE MANN

7 764A SONIC SQUAD A SKSP 62.53 0.231  
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Heat 2 Start Time: 05:32 pm

Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

  1)  0683 NUR RAIZZATUL MOHD SHAH JANI
  2)  0684 QASSANDRA ORCHID MD ZULHYISHYAIMI
  3)  0685 ALEEYA FAREZA MUHAMAD FAIZAL
  4)  0686 NUR KHAYLA MOHAMAD YUSRI

- 896A KLASS LIONS ATHLETICS A KLASS DNS  

  1)  1243 Arya Iva Aljoffery
  2)  1244 Alana Li Ying Cheng
  3)  1245 Olivia Jie Li Peers
  4)  1246 Grace Marlowe Traynor

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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4X100m P12
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 405A SJKC YUK CHAI A SJKC YC 55.05

2 2 44C CHK ATHLETICS C CHK ATHLETICS 57.51

3 2 890A TEAM JELLY A TJELLY 58.05

4 1 405B SJKC YUK CHAI B SJKC YC 58.11

5 1 44B CHK ATHLETICS B CHK ATHLETICS 58.73

6 2 738A CLP 4TEEN1 A 4TEEN1 59.50

7 1 12A SJKC KEMPAS BARU A SJKCKB 60.62

8 2 44A CHK ATHLETICS A CHK ATHLETICS 60.67

9 2 12B SJKC KEMPAS BARU B SJKCKB 62.39

10 2 764A SONIC SQUAD A SKSP 62.53

11 1 834A SJKC CHIN WOO A CHIN WOO 63.48

12 1 466A ASPIRATION A AISS RUNNERS 67.42

13 1 67A TTDI PANTHERS A TTDI PANTHERS 69.27

- 1 8A TCH ATHLETICS CLUB A TCHAC DNS

- 2 896A KLASS LIONS ATHLETICS A KLASS DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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